## P1400017177

| (Re                     | equestor's Name)   |             |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-------------|
|                         |                    |             |
| (Ad                     | ldress)            |             |
| (Ac                     | ldress)            | <u> </u>    |
| (                       |                    |             |
| (Cit                    | ty/State/Zip/Phon  | e #)        |
|                         |                    | MAIL        |
| (Bu                     | isiness Entity Nai | me)         |
| (Dc                     | ocument Number)    | )           |
| Certified Copies        | _ Certificate      | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer:    |             |
|                         |                    |             |
|                         |                    |             |
|                         |                    |             |
|                         |                    |             |
|                         |                    |             |
|                         |                    |             |
|                         | Office Use Or      | ılv         |



02/24/14--01017--008 \*\*78.75

14 FEB 24 PM 1: 30



Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## SUBJECT: NWS FINANCIAL, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

**\$70.00** Filing Fee \$78.75Filing Fee& Certificate of Status

| <b>\$78.75</b>   | <b>\$87.50</b>     |
|------------------|--------------------|
| Filing Fee       | Filing Fee,        |
| & Certified Copy | Certified Copy     |
|                  | & Certificate of   |
|                  | Status             |
| ADDITIONAL CO    | <b>PY REQUIRED</b> |

6

 Jeffrey Jones

 Name (Printed or typed)

 2560 Gulf to Bay Blvd., Ste 200

 Address

 Clearwater, FI 33765

 City, State & Zip

 727-791-4020

 Daytime Telephone number

 jjones@jonescoonline.com

 E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

| . •   | In compliance with Chapter 607 and   |   | I, F.S. (Profit) SEUNETARY OF ST                      |
|---|--|---|---|
| CLE I N<br>ame of the corp  | TAME<br>oration shall be: NWS FINANCIAL  | ., Inc.   | 14 FEB-24 - PM 1: :                                   |
|   | RINCIPAL OFFICE  |   |   |
| o Gulfite   | Principal <u>street</u> address<br>Bay Blvd.   | 161   | Mailing address, if different is:<br>West Main Street |
| . 200   | Day Divu.  |   |   |
|   | FL 33765   |   | caster, Ohio 43130                                    |
| ICLE III PI   |  |   |   |
|   | th the corporation is organized is:  | e financia  | al services   |
|   |  |   |   |
|   |  |   | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·                 |
| <u></u>   |  |   |   |
|   |  |   | <u> </u>  |
|   |  |   |   |
|   |  |   |   |
|   |  |   |   |
|   |  |   | ,   |
| CLE IV S  | HARES 1000   |   | ,   |
| ICLE IV S<br>umber of shares  | HARES 1000   |   | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·                 |
| umber of shares   | of stock is:   |   | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·                 |
| umber of shares   | NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO   |   | Jeffrey Jones, Treas                                  |
| umber of shares<br>I <u>CLE V I</u><br>Name and T                                       | NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  | <sup>1</sup> Name and Ti  | ue: Jeffrey Jones, Treas                              |
| umber of shares   | <u>NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u><br>"itle:_Bernard G Van Eperen   |   |   |
| umber of shares<br>ICLE V II<br>Name and T  | <u>NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u><br>itle: Bernard G Van Eperen<br>2050 Riverside Dr.  | <sup>1</sup> Name and Ti  |   |
| umber of shares<br>CLE V I<br>Name and T<br>Address                                     | NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTON<br>"itle: Bernard G Van Eperen<br>2050 Riverside Dr.<br>Ste 303<br>Green Bay, WI 54301   | Name and Ti<br>Address:   | 161 W. Main St<br>Lancaster, OH 43130                 |
| umber of shares<br>ICLE V II<br>Name and T<br>Address<br>Name and T                     | <u>NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u><br><u>itle:</u> Bernard G Van Eperen<br>2050 Riverside Dr.<br>Ste 303   | <sup>1</sup> Name and Ti<br>Address:<br>Name and Ti   | 161 W. Main St<br>Lancaster, OH 43130                 |
| umber of shares<br>I <u>CLE V I</u><br>Name and T<br>Address                            | NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR<br>Title: Bernard G Van Eperen<br>2050 Riverside Dr.<br>Ste 303<br>Green Bay, WI 54301<br>itle: Chris Battle, Sec                          | Name and Ti<br>Address:   | 161 W. Main St<br>Lancaster, OH 43130                 |
| Imber of shares<br><b>CLE V I</b><br>Name and T<br>Address<br>Name and T                | NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR<br>2050 Riverside Dr.<br>Ste 303<br>Green Bay, WI 54301<br>itle: Chris Battle, Sec<br>2050 Riverside Dr.                                   | <sup>1</sup> Name and Ti<br>Address:<br>Name and Ti   | 161 W. Main St<br>Lancaster, OH 43130                 |
| umber of shares<br><u>CLE V I</u><br>Name and T<br>Address<br>Name and T<br>Address     | NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR<br>2050 Riverside Dr.<br>Ste 303<br>Green Bay, WI 54301<br>itle: Chris Battle, Sec<br>2050 Riverside Dr.<br>Ste 303<br>Green Bay, WI 54301 | <sup>1</sup> Name and Ti<br>Address:<br>Name and Ti<br>Address:   | 161 W. Main St<br>Lancaster, OH 43130                 |
| umber of shares<br>I <u>CLE V II</u><br>Name and T<br>Address<br>Name and Ti<br>Address | NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR<br>2050 Riverside Dr.<br>Ste 303<br>Green Bay, WI 54301<br>itle: Chris Battle, Sec<br>2050 Riverside Dr.<br>Ste 303                        | <ul> <li>Name and Ti</li> <li>Address:</li> <li>Name and Ti</li> <li>Address:</li> <li>Address:</li> <li>Address:</li> <li>Name and Ti</li> </ul> | 161 W. Main St<br>Lancaster, OH 43130                 |

\_\_\_\_\_

.

|  | , *  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
| Name and 7   | Fitle:   | Name and Title:                                  |  |
| Address  | <u> </u>   | Address:   |  |
|  | ·  |  |  |
|  | ·  |  |  |
|  |  |  |  |
|  | <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u><br>ida street address (P.O. Box NO'  | <b>F</b> accentable) of the registered agent is: |  |
|  |  |  |  |
|  | Jeffrey Jones  |  |  |
| Name:  |  |  |  |
| Name:  | Jeffrey Jones  | lvd, Ste 200                                     |  |
| Name:<br>Address:  | Jeffrey Jones<br>2560 Gulf to Bay B<br>Clearwater, Fl 3376   | lvd, Ste 200                                     |  |
| Name:<br>Address:  | Jeffrey Jones<br>2560 Gulf to Bay B  | lvd, Ste 200                                     |  |
| Name:<br>Address:<br><u>ARTICLE VII</u>                            | Jeffrey Jones<br>2560 Gulf to Bay B<br>Clearwater, FI 3376<br>INCORPORATOR<br>ress of the Incorporator is: | lvd, Ste 200                                     |  |
| Name:<br>Address:<br><u>ARTICLE VII</u>                            | Jeffrey Jones<br>2560 Gulf to Bay B<br>Clearwater, Fl 3370<br>INCORPORATOR                                 | lvd, Ste 200                                     |  |
| Name:<br>Address:<br><u>ARTICLE VII</u><br>The <u>name and add</u> | Jeffrey Jones<br>2560 Gulf to Bay B<br>Clearwater, FI 3376<br>INCORPORATOR<br>ress of the Incorporator is: | Ivd, Ste 2.00                                    |  |

- Required Signature/Registered Agent

4

Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

2/15/14

Date

